

Present: Sri Soumen Sarkar
Additional District Judge 3rd Court Puru
Misc Case No 40 of 2018
Misc Case No 4 of 2018 (CIS)

Order No 127

Dt 20.09.2024

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the O.P.

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.

No show cause is filed by the O.P.

None appears on behalf of the O.P. on repeated calls.

As such, Misc Case will be heard in exparte on 02.12.2024

Fix 02.12.2024 for exparte hearing of MiscCase.

(Dictated & Corrected)

Additional District Judge
3rd court, Purulia

Additional District Judge
3rd court, Purulia.